 GAS SPRINGS
NITROGEN
FOR HOT STAMP APPLICATIONS
MANUFACTURED IN THE UK
Patent Pending
©
 C
o

RANGE
SERIES DESCRIPTION MODELS
Rod sealed,
high force, most
compact gas
spring available.
HS-EX0500 25 - 125
OVERVIEW
PAGEBODY DIA.INITIAL
FORCE
TOTAL
LENGTH
STROKE
LENGTH
500 42 + (2 x stroke) 38 05
HS-EX0750 25 - 125 750 45 06
HS-EX1000 25 - 125 1000 50 07
HS-EX1500 25 - 125 1500 63 08
HS-EX2400 25 - 125 2400 75 09
HS-EX4200 25 - 125 4200 95 10
HS-EX6600 25 - 125 6600 120 11
HS-EX9500 25 - 125 9500 150 12
44 + (2 x stroke)
50 + (2 x stroke)
56 + (2 x stroke)
57 + (2 x stroke)
70 + (2 x stroke)
80 + (2 x stroke)
90 + (2 x stroke)
HS-G-EX0500 25 - 125 500 38 14
HS-G-EX0750 25 - 125 750 45 15
HS-G-EX1000 25 - 125 1000 50 16
HS-G-EX1500 25 - 125 1500 63 17
HS-G-EX2400 25 - 125 2400 75 18
52 + (2 x stroke)
59 + (2 x stroke)
64 + (2 x stroke)
64 + (2 x stroke)
71 + (2 x stroke)
HS-G-EX4200 25 - 125 4200 95 1974 + (2 x stroke)
HS-NG1500 25 - 300 1500 75 21
HS-NG3000 25 - 300 3000 95 22
HS-NG5000 25 - 300 5000 120 23
110 + (2 x stroke)
HS-NG7500 25 - 300 7500 150 24
HS-MX1000 13 - 300 1000 50 26
HS-MX2400 25 - 300 2400 75 27
HS-MX4200 25 - 300 4200 95 28
95 + (2 x stroke)
HS-MX6600 25 - 300 6600 120 29
HS-MX9500 25 - 300 9500 150 30
RANGE
Extended
version of the
EX, with a G ⅛

Designed &
Manufactured in the UK
Distributed &
Supported Worldwide05
HS-EX RANGE OVERVIEW
MODEL P B
INITIAL
FORCE
(daN)
STROKE
RANGE C MOUNTING
OPTIONS OVERHAUL
PIPE SYSTEM
MICRO CNOMO
HS-EX0500 20 38 500 25 - 125 14 TH, FF, SF, SFF, ES
HS-EX0750 25 45 750 25 - 125 14 TH, FF, SF, SFF, ES, BP
HS-EX1000 28 50 1000 25 - 125 15 TH, FF, SF, SFF, ES, BP
HS-EX1500 36 63 1500 25 - 125 15 TH, FF, SF, SFF, ES, BP
HS-EX2400 45 75 2400 25 - 125 15 TH, FF, SF, SFF, ES, BP